Position

Facilities Events Ma
Custodian Supervisor
Classified Contract
Custodian Supervisor
Custodian Supervisor
Custodian Supervisor
Custodian Supervisor
Custodian Supervisor
Custodian Supervisor
Lead Custodian

Lead Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Lead Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Custodian Supervisor
Asb Bookkeeper
Classified Contract
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Technician Library
Technician Library
Classified Contract
Technician Library
Technician Library
Grounds Custodian
Lead Custodian
Technician Library
Custodian Supervisor
Classified Contract

Career Center Techni

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Department

Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support

Total Wages

$59,231
$47,959
$46,843
$45,959
$45,558
$45,480
$45,159
$44,919
$44,679
$43,253
$41,854
$40,692
$39,148
$38,698
$37,899
$37,047
$34,538
$32,834
$32,465
$29,684
$28,384
$28,316
$27,394
$27,216
$26,562
$26,557
$26,016
$24,301
$23,030
$22,785

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,676
$24,677
$22,738
$29,879
$29,682
$25,778
$24,161
$28,942
$28,830
$21,635
$20,277
$30,946
$22,553
$11,081
$24,778

$8,284

$7,837
$14,158
$11,127
$14,395
$10,548
$13,798
$14,885

$4,741
$14,283
$11,650
$10,689
$13,405

$5,555

$8,923



Campus Monitor
Classified Contract
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Lead Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Campus Monitor
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Campus Monitor
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Grounds Custodian
Campus Monitor
Clerk Receptionist
Grounds Custodian
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor

Grounds Custodian

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support

$21,540
$20,139
$19,472
$18,850
$18,714
$18,006
$17,428
$17,030
$16,954
$16,841
$16,787
$16,727
$16,611
$16,387
$16,156
$15,948
$15,921
$15,866
$15,055
$14,975
$14,516
$14,307
$14,262
$14,163
$14,014
$13,872
$13,563
$13,450
$13,396
$13,218
$13,195
$13,131

$11,482
$6,050
$6,042
$6,808
$3,799
$7,649
$5,355
$5,514
$4,807
$3,521
$2,964
$3,019
$3,872
$3,359
$2,772
$2,907
$0
$3,223
$2,312
$1,443
$0
$4,018
$0

$0
$4,086
$0
$1,614
$1,823
$0

$0

$0
$3,409



Grounds Custodian
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Grounds Custodian
Classified Contract
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Special Ed Instructi
Grounds Custodian
Classified Contract
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Classified Contract
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Classified Contract
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Classified Hourly/Da

Campus Monitor

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support

$12,780
$12,449
$12,440
$12,379
$12,219
$12,136
$12,023
$11,987
$11,364
$11,361
$11,164
$11,003
$10,995
$10,985
$10,901
$10,841
$10,690
$10,647
$10,425
$10,322
$10,277
$10,252
$9,941
$9,907
$9,881
$9,857
$9,730
$9,583
$9,530
$9,410
$9,254
$8,940

$0
$0
$1,251
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,762
$1,891
$0
$1,887
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,014
$0
$0
$0
$0



Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Instructional Associ
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Classified Contract
Instructional Associ
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Classified Contract
Campus Monitor
Grounds Custodian
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Campus Monitor
Classified Contract
Classified Contract
Certificated Hourly/
Classified Hourly/Da
Classified Contract
Classified Contract

Campus Monitor

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support
Site Support

$8,583
$8,545
$8,492
$8,253
$8,250
$8,196
$8,146
$8,076
$7,977
$7,920
$7,784
$7,692
$7,286
$7,227
$7,067
$6,501
$5,970
$5,207
$4,195
$3,634
$1,920
$1,826
$1,413
$1,229

$337

$0
$0
$1,676
$0
$0
$0
$0
$924
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$711
$626
($64)
$323
$0
$0



